Thursday, June 28.

Friday, June 29

Saturday, June 30.
Sunday, July 01.

Monday, July 02.

Tuesday, July 03.

Wednesday, July 04

00:00
00:00

00.00

09.00

09.30

10.00

18.00-20.00

09.00

09.30 -10.15

12.30-13.30

13.30 - 15:30

16:00

08.30

18.00

09:30

PROGRAMME

Day of departure from home
Accompanied by

Departure from Schenectady to
To Amsterdam

Day of arrival
Arrival of --------------- flightnr.---------- on Amsterdam-
Schiphol Airport

Accompanied by --------------- and a
host family

Transport by cars to Nijkerk

Arrival at Pos@kamer

Reception by Edith Terschegget
Introducing guests to host families
Potluck Dinner at Wijkcentrum Corlaer,
Rijstegoed 2-4, tel. 033 — 245 4940
Spend day with host families

Spend day with host families

The Nijkerk day
Accompanied by Mr Peter de Vries
and

Meeting at the entrance City Hall

City Hall tour
Reception by mayor G.D. Renkema

Lunch at Corlaer College
Visit of the Corlaer College
City Hall car park

De Efteling

Accompanied by mr.

Attention: boxed lunches!
Meeting at the Watergoor Sports Centre car park

By car to “de Efteling”, a fantasy/recreation/fun park
Expected back in Nijkerk, same car park

Spakenburg & Eemhof
Accompanied by Mr

Meeting at the Watergoor Sports Centre car park
By car to Spakenburg and from Spakenburg by boat to
Eemhof .



17.30 Pick up at the Eemhof car park.

Thursday, July 05. Groningen
Accompanied by Mr

09.30 Meeting at the Watergoor Sports Centre car park
By cars to Groningen

Lunch packet
20.00 “wad” walking, mud walking

Camping on farm yard

Friday, July 06. Groningen to Nijkerk
09:00 Wake up and breakfast, cleaning camping site
Accompanied by Mr
Lunches
15.00 Watergoor Sports Centre car park
18.00 BBQ by Edith Terschegget
Saturday, July 07. Spend day with host families
Sunday, July 08. Spend day with host families
Monday, July 09. Amsterdam
Accompanied by mr
08.15 Meeting at the NS railway station
08.30 By train to Amsterdam

Canal boat trip,

Visits to the Anne Frank House (the house where she was
hidden

Lunch and a visit to Waterloo Market and do some
shopping

15.30 Meeting point
Amsterdam railway station

18.30 Guests are picked up by hosts from the railway station

Tuesday, July 10. Open Air Museum Arnhem
Accompanied by mr

Attention: boxed lunches!
09.00 Meeting at the Watergoor Sports Centre car park
By car

18.00 Expected back in Nijkerk, same car park



Wednesday, July 11

Thursday, July 12.

18.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00:00 PM
00:00 PM

Spend last day with the host families

Farewell Dinner at

Departure to the U.S.A.

Meeting at “Watergoor Sports Centre car park
Farewell

Host families and Committee
Transport by some of the host families and members
of the committee

By car to Amsterdam Schiphol Airport,

Departure of ---------------- flightn, -------- to Newark
International Airport, New York

Arrival in
To Schenectady




	Wake up and breakfast, cleaning camping site
	Host families and Committee
	Transport by some of the host families and members of the committee


