PROGRAMME

Thursday, June 28.		Day of departure from hom	ne Accompanied by
	00:00 00:00	Departure from Schenectady To Amsterdam	/ to
Friday, June 29	00.00	Day of arrival Arrival of flightnr Schiphol Airport	Accompanied by and a
		Transport by cars to Nijkerk	host family
	09.00	Arrival at Pos@kamer	
	09.30	Reception by Edith Tersche	gget
	10.00	Introducing guests to host fa	milies
	18.00-20.00	Potluck Dinner at Wijkcentru Rijstegoed 2-4, tel. 033 – 24	
Saturday, June 30.		Spend day with host famili	ies
Sunday, July 01.		Spend day with host famili	ies
Monday, July 02.		The Nijkerk day	Accompanied by Mr Peter de Vries and
	09.00	Meeting at the entrance City	
	09.30 – 10.15	City Hall tour Reception by mayor G.D. Ren	kema
	12.30 – 13.30	Lunch at Corlaer College	
	13.30 – 15:30	Visit of the Corlaer College	
	16:00	City Hall car park	
Tuesday, July 03.		De Efteling	Accompanied by mr.
	08.30	Attention: boxed lunches! Meeting at the Watergoor Sp	, ,
		By car to "de Efteling", a fant	tasy/recreation/fun park
	18.00	Expected back in Nijkerk, sa	me car park
Wednesday, July 04		Spakenburg & Eemhof	Accompanied by Mr
	09:30	Meeting at the Watergoor Sp By car to Spakenburg and fre Eemhof.	

	17.30	Pick up at the Eemhof car park.
Thursday, July 05.		Groningen Accompanied by Mr
	09.30	Meeting at the Watergoor Sports Centre car park By cars to Groningen
		Lunch packet
	20.00	"wad" walking, mud walking
		Camping on farm yard
Friday, July 06.	09:00	Groningen to Nijkerk Wake up and breakfast, cleaning camping site
		Accompanied by Mr
	15.00	Lunches Watergoor Sports Centre car park
	18.00	BBQ by Edith Terschegget
Saturday, July 07.		Spend day with host families
Sunday, July 08.		Spend day with host families
Monday, July 09.		Amsterdam Accompanied by mr
Monday, July 09.	08.15	
Monday, July 09.	08.15 08.30	Accompanied by mr
Monday, July 09.		Accompanied by mr Meeting at the NS railway station
Monday, July 09.		Accompanied by mr Meeting at the NS railway station By train to Amsterdam Canal boat trip, Visits to the Anne Frank House (the house where she was hidden Lunch and a visit to Waterloo Market and do some
Monday, July 09.	08.30	Accompanied by mr Meeting at the NS railway station By train to Amsterdam Canal boat trip, Visits to the Anne Frank House (the house where she was hidden Lunch and a visit to Waterloo Market and do some shopping Meeting point
Monday, July 09.	08.30	Accompanied by mr Meeting at the NS railway station By train to Amsterdam Canal boat trip, Visits to the Anne Frank House (the house where she was hidden Lunch and a visit to Waterloo Market and do some shopping Meeting point Amsterdam railway station

Wednesday, July 11

Spend last day with the host families

18.00 Farewell Dinner at

Thursday, July 12.

Departure to the U.S.A.

00.00 Meeting at "Watergoor Sports Centre car park

Farewell

Host families and Committee

Transport by some of the host families and members

of the committee

00.00 By car to Amsterdam Schiphol Airport,

00.00 Departure of ------ flightn. ----- to Newark

International Airport, New York

00:00 PM

00:00 PM Arrival in -----.

To Schenectady